

The 70th PGA Show Announces a Hunt for New and Innovative Golf Products to Showcase in the UIA Inventors Spotlight Area

Product submissions can be made directly to the PGA Show team using the provided link.

MONROEVILLE, PA, USA, September 6, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The PGA Show celebrates 70 years as golf's largest global business gathering when it returns to Orlando January 25-27, 2023.



Each year, the PGA Show dedicates a portion of the show floor specifically

for independent inventors seeking to showcase their innovation to the golf industry. The area, referred to as the "UIA Inventors Spotlight", is operated and managed by the United Inventors Association (UIA), and will feature numerous inventors, pitch panels, education and awards.

This year, the PGA Show is also teaming with the open innovation hunt platform, MarketBlast[®] to conduct a global hunt for golf product innovation and to provide interested golf innovators with an opportunity to submit their innovation directly to the PGA Show team for the purpose of assessing if the innovation is a good fit for the area.

If selected as a fit, inventors will have the opportunity to purchase booth space directly in the UIA Inventors Spotlight area. A booth in this area will put inventors directly in the center of industry and media attention. Retail buyers, product developers, licensing executives, media representatives, and many other golf professionals visit the UIA Inventors Spotlight each year with the intention of finding new products.

Submissions to the PGA Show -- UIA Inventors Spotlight golf innovation hunt can be made by independent inventors, startups and developers with golf innovation. There are no costs to submit, simply click https://marketblast.com/splash/pga-show/ and submit directly to the PGA Show team. If selected, a PGA Show representative will contact you to discuss booth space.

About United Inventors Association

The UIA is a 501c3 nonprofit organization dedicated to providing educational resources to and creating opportunities for the independent inventing community, while encouraging honest and ethical business practices among industry service leaders. The UIA is the largest inventor member organization in the US, and supports nearly 100 affiliate inventor associations. For more information, visit https://uiausa.org/.

About PGA Golf Exhibitions

The PGA Show, PGA Buying & Education Summit and PGA Show Connects are organized in partnership by PGA Golf Exhibitions (part of RX) and the PGA of America. Since its inception in 1954, the PGA Show has grown into the largest annual business event for the global golf industry. Regional PGA Show Buying & Education Summits and the PGA Show Connects digital platform connect the industry year-round and drive business leading up to the annual PGA Show. Learn more at PGAShow.com

About MarketBlast®

As the premier open innovation platform for sourcing new, unique and innovative products, MarketBlast® enables companies of all sizes to source innovation directly from startups and innovators from around the world. We actively promote the company brands and list each hunt on our platform, enabling product innovators and suppliers to submit directly to the hunts. For more information, visit https://marketblast.com or email info@marketblast.com.

Russell Williams
MarketBlast
+1 412-979-5997
Caty@marketblast.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/589471847

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.